Influenza Specialist
Group

A survey



Location

3%

11% ACT
NSW

B NT
EQLD

SA

TAS

25%
21%

1%

6% |
# 20% VIC

13% WA



Gender

Male, 38%

Female, 62%



18 to 24

/5%
2510 34
5510 64 1 7%
32%
351to 44
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45 to 54

25%




Risk Awareness

Are you aware of the fact that you are at an
increased risk of severe complications, when
contracting influenza?

No
31%

Yes
69%




Are you aware of the fact that
you are likely to be enfitled to

a free flu shote

No
32%

Yes
68%



Did you or anyone under
your care have the flu shot
IN 2013¢

NoO

48% Yes
52%



What were the reasons 1o
get a flu shot this yeare

m| get aflusho

350
My GP recommended it to me
300
Media reports about the bad flu
250 season in North America and
Eurc(ype .
Media warnings about a
200 potentially bad flu season in
Australia
Reports about the bird Flu in
150 China

B | have an increased risk of
100 serious complications if

~ confracting influenza .
| am entitled to a free vaccine

50
= Other

0

53% of people got a flu shot this year because their GP recommended it



What was the main reason
for you not getting the flu

shote
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B | am afraid of needles

B | believe you can get the flu from
the flushot

B | do not consider influenza a serious
illness

“ | do not consider myself to be at risk
of severe complications when
getting infected with the flu

“ 1 was not aware that a flushot could
protect me from severe
complications, when contracting
the flu

32% of people did not get a flu shot because do not believe they will gain
severe complications from the flu



What would convince you
to have a flu shot next

seasone
300 My GP recommending it
550 249
My specialist doctor
200 recommending it
An electronic reminder
150
104 107 A written reminder
96 Q7
100 77 ©*
Flushot available at work
50
0 B Walk in flushot clinic

51% of people would get a flu shot this season if their GP
recommended it



Did you experience any
difficulties arranging a flu shot
this yeare

9200 857 None
800
700 Finding suitable time
outside of my working
hours
o0 Could not get a GP
500 appointment
400 The flu shot was
expensive
300
= My GP/doctor did not
200 have any flu shots left
100 56 15 56 o4 ® Other

0



Where did you get your flu
shote

450
402
400
350
GP
300 Pharmacy
250 Workplace
200 Specialist Doctor
150 @ Hospital
m Other
100 20
>0 14 5 9 10
O N

/6% of people get their flu shot at their GP



Which of the following
describes how often you get @

flu shot?

>00 467

450

400 Every year

350

300 273

250 Occasionally when
my doctor prompfs

200 9 NEVER! me or | remember

150 109

100 Only in those years,
when | read about a

>0 potentially bad flu
0 season

45% of atrisk people get a flu shot every year



Who or what influenced or
would influence your decision
to have a flu shot@e

700 Friends
634

600 My GP
500 Free flu shot at work
400 Media reports
300 276 Comments on Social

229 Media
200 176 m Other

117
100 79 No one
36
0

62% would be influenced to get a flu shot by their GP



